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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMEINS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Women 44 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

150 SAZIYE Okur TUR 42,39 69,0 87,0 156,023021992 281
153 ANDRIES Elena ROU 43,36 57,0 72,0 129,021091994 252
151 RABIA Zengin TUR 42,94 56,0 71,0 127,010081993 233
152 STEPANOVA Aleksandra LTU 43,25 52,0 68,0 120,03071991 224
166 SROKA Paulina POL 43,70 50,0 60,0 110,012071992 215
154 GARCIA Ferror Gisela ESP 43,29 49,0 59,0 108,031071994 206
155 HERNANDEZ  Martin At ESP 43,04 49,0 55,0 104,010121994 197
156 GURISOVA Kristina SVK 43,01 48,0 55,0 103,02071992 188

European Youth European Junior
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth
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New Records

X87,0 SAZIYE Okur TURWomen 44 22/07/2008
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMEINS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Women 48 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

157 AYSEGÜL Coban TUR 47,04 62,0 87,0 149,016121991 281
160 ZACHAREK Agnieszka POL 47,52 54,0 69,0 123,021081992 252
161 BONNAMANT Mélanie FRA 47,56 54,0 69,0 123,030051992 233
159 SCHROTTKE Samantha GER 47,80 54,0 64,0 118,030041991 224
163 BARRERA BELARD Alba ESP 47,19 51,0 63,0 114,013081993 215
164 MAVROMMATI Maria Par GRE 47,64 50,0 61,0 111,030031993 206
165 GUGLIELMINO Gloria ITA 47,51 48,0 60,0 108,012041991 197
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMEINS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Women 53 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

169 GÜLNAZ Yankik TUR 52,50 74,0 88,0 162,022061991 281
172 SOBOL Kristina RUS 52,74 71,0 85,0 156,030111991 252
170 TRIFONOV Daria ISR 51,98 71,0 84,0 155,023071991 233
158 AKHMETOVA Diana RUS 51,65 67,0 86,0 153,021091994 224
175 SMITH Zoe ENG 52,93 64,0 87,0 151,026041994 215
174 MEDZA Martyna POL 52,54 68,0 82,0 150,025021992 206
178 TITES Georgiana ROU 52,32 66,0 77,0 143,01111992 197
183 BENTELI Konstantina GRE 51,24 56,0 70,0 126,024081993 188
180 LORENTZ Manon FRA 52,52 58,0 68,0 126,017071991 179
182 IMPAGLIAZZO Sara ITA 51,90 58,0 67,0 125,015121991 1610
181 ROJAS FERNANDEZ Dani ESP 52,27 57,0 67,0 124,020031991 1511
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMIENS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Women 58 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

185 KUSTERER Sabine GER 57,11 82,0 93,0 175,04101991 281
184 EDA Cakal TUR 56,59 76,0 95,0 171,03101993 252
187 SAMUELYAN Alla ARM 56,77 72,0 99,0 171,027021991 233
186 NOVOSELOVA Liubov RUS 57,51 75,0 90,0 165,023071993 224
189 NAZARENKO Yuliya UKR 55,64 68,0 90,0 158,03071992 215
190 GRABARCZYK Katarzyna POL 57,34 70,0 85,0 155,028061991 206
192 ROZYCKI Natalia Mari GER 57,03 63,0 85,0 148,021081993 197
194 POSTELNICU Georgiana ROU 56,51 66,0 80,0 146,026081991 188
195 HUGUENOT Aurore FRA 56,51 64,0 82,0 146,06031992 179
193 LOMBARDO Jennifer ITA 55,90 64,0 81,0 145,024061991 1610
177 MYSHKO Yuliya UKR 57,78 65,0 80,0 145,030011992 1511
196 NTISLI Apostolia Raf GRE 57,18 64,0 80,0 144,030011991 1412
197 NAUHA Minna Kristina FIN 57,07 58,0 75,0 133,05101991 1313
198 MARTINEZ SANTIAGO Ir ESP 56,90 58,0 62,0 120,014091993 1214
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMIENS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Women 63 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

199 KAVERINA Natalia RUS 62,04 95,0 115,0 210,05011991 281
201 FIGEN Kaya TUR 61,69 81,0 102,0 183,028051991 252
202 DAVUDCHENKO Alina UKR 62,33 78,0 98,0 176,023031991 233
200 ASSIYA Ipek TUR 61,80 77,0 93,0 170,05121993 224
203 SONNENBERG Jessica GER 62,43 71,0 94,0 165,02051992 215
226 MARCINOWSKA Katarzyn POL 62,81 71,0 91,0 162,015011991 206
205 DIALAMIENA DELGADO N ESP 60,06 73,0 82,0 155,025101991 197
206 LEIVADITI Stavroula GRE 61,08 62,0 82,0 144,030101991 188

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMIENS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Women 69 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

209 ZAVGORODNYA Julia RUS 68,28 86,0 110,0 196,010081993 281
230 ZUBOVA Mariya RUS 68,09 85,0 106,0 191,024031991 252
211 SCHROTH Nina GER 68,35 83,0 98,0 181,016081991 233
212 HANSSON Carita SWE 64,32 78,0 89,0 167,09091991 224
208 KRUCZYNSKA Milena POL 67,63 67,0 93,0 160,029071992 215
213 GUJIC Monika BIH 66,01 62,0 84,0 146,017041994 206
215 SZUCS Petra HUN 68,04 62,0 73,0 135,011101993 197
214 SIPSA Anna Maria GRE 63,56 62,0 70,0 132,015041991 188
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMIENS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Women +69 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

216 MAVRIDOU Victora GRE 103,00 105,0 125,0 230,08071991 281
217 KARPUNENKO Oxana RUS 75,88 90,0 120,0 210,017051991 252
218 ZOLOTAROVA Kateryna UKR 80,15 86,0 114,0 200,021081991 233
221 GUBA Nataliya UKR 74,54 78,0 90,0 168,024071993 224
220 ARCHANCO Mercedes ESP 79,04 76,0 90,0 166,07021992 215
224 TUKARCS Viktoria HUN 86,10 77,0 85,0 162,07111991 206
222 WIEJAK Malgor zata POL 70,51 67,0 90,0 157,05051992 197
223 CHRISTNACHER Adeline FRA 81,86 74,0 80,0 154,07011992 188
225 FARNY Mélanie FRA 75,72 63,0 83,0 146,020021991 179

European Youth European Junior
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth
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New Records

X105,0 MAVRIDOU Victora GREWomen +69 26/07/2008
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European Youth Weightlifting Championships
Amiens (France), 21-27.07.2008

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - WOMEN MEDAL CLASSIFICATION - WOMEN

1 TUR 536 1 TUR 9 6 3

2 RUS 520 2 RUS 6 7 3

3 POL 440 3 GRE 3

4 ESP 384 4 GER 2 4

5 GRE 349 5 ARM 1 1

6 GER 330 6 ROM 3

7 UKR 313 7 POL 3

8 FRA 277 8 ISR 1 1

9 ROM 186 9 ENG 1

10 ITA 157 10 UKR 6

11 HUN 116 11 FRA 3

12 ARM 73 12 BUL

13 ISR 69 13 BLR

14 LTU 66 14 ITA

15 ENG 65 15 HUN

16 SWE 65 16 FIN

17 BIH 59 17 GBR

18 SVK 55 18 AUT

19 FIN 38
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMEINS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 50 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

2 ISMET Algul TUR 49,94 92,0 114,0 206,022091992 281
1 MARGARYAN Smbat ARM 49,85 88,0 113,0 201,017031993 252
4 ZEREBKOVS Artjoms LAT 49,61 81,0 101,0 182,05101993 233
7 CASTRO Victor ESP 49,58 80,0 95,0 175,018121992 224
8 MOLINA Jesus ESP 49,12 76,0 95,0 171,04121991 215

10 SEIDOV Zulfugar AZE 49,40 70,0 93,0 163,07031991 206
12 SOOKY Gergely HUN 48,89 70,0 87,0 157,019091993 197
9 SANDRU Alexandru ROU 49,59 68,0 87,0 155,028041992 188

25 PURICE Vladut ROU 49,85 0,0 93,0 0,020041992 0

European Youth European Junior
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth
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New Records

X92,0 ISMET Algul TURMen 50 Kg 22/07/2008
X206,0 ISMET Algul TURMen 50 Kg 22/07/2008
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMEINS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 56 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

15 MUHAMMET Kocum TUR 55,66 90,0 118,0 208,02011992 281
14 BERAT Bicer TUR 55,80 92,0 116,0 208,071992 252
17 REPUSZEWSKI Damian POL 55,71 88,0 110,0 198,06041991 233
3 HAWRYLO Michal POL 55,85 85,0 109,0 194,08041991 224

18 ROBILLARD Kevin FRA 55,52 91,0 102,0 193,018051991 215
19 SLESAREVS Vadims LAT 55,70 87,0 105,0 192,015031993 206
22 LANG Max GER 55,76 82,0 106,0 188,06121992 197
20 ANDZANS Kristians LAT 55,28 87,0 100,0 187,014061992 188
24 HERNANDEZ Maretin Yo ESP 55,32 80,0 103,0 183,026101991 179
47 ROBILLARD Maxime FRA 55,36 83,0 100,0 183,018051991 1610
27 PYELYESHENKO Oleksan UKR 55,82 81,0 102,0 183,07011994 1511
26 VOLO Giuseppe ITA 55,71 80,0 101,0 181,05011992 1412
28 SCOTT Dylan SCO 53,95 74,0 90,0 164,09021993 1313
16 SUDNIK Vitalij LTU 54,99 86,0 0,0 0,06041991 0
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMEINS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 62 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

35 GODELLI Daniel ALB 61,70 118,0 145,0 263,010011992 281
30 HURSIT Atak TUR 60,95 117,0 141,0 258,024051991 252
32 TUNCER Coban TUR 60,76 113,0 136,0 249,01011991 233
33 SAYFULLIN Ravil RUS 61,87 104,0 134,0 238,013041991 224
36 DELGADO Juan ESP 61,59 107,0 130,0 237,031051991 215
40 MÜLLER Nico GER 61,36 104,0 128,0 232,02111993 206
38 KRAWCZYK Lukasz POL 61,71 100,0 131,0 231,021081991 197
34 HARUTYUNYAN Roman ARM 61,83 102,0 129,0 231,08071991 188
37 PLATZER Max GER 61,47 103,0 127,0 230,022071992 179
39 ADAMUS Marcin POL 61,82 99,0 121,0 220,028091991 1610
42 LOMBRET Yann FRA 61,40 95,0 119,0 214,025041992 1511
41 RAHIMOV Nijat AZE 60,00 98,0 115,0 213,013081993 1412
43 MATA PEREZ Andres ESP 60,80 90,0 120,0 210,011111992 1313
45 RUTKOVSKIS Vladimirs LAT 61,11 94,0 110,0 204,030031992 1214
44 OPLUCANS Edijs LAT 61,55 91,0 112,0 203,011121991 1115
23 KACINSKAS Irmantas LTU 60,87 90,0 105,0 195,022021992 1016
46 URBONAS Romas LTU 61,00 85,0 110,0 195,016071993 917
48 AVDOKIS Konstantinos GRE 61,78 0,0 95,0 0,020041992 0
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMIENS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 69 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

71 SAYAKHOV Albert RUS 69,00 126,0 153,0 279,017011991 281
51 MARTASOF Antonis GRE 68,70 120,0 145,0 265,014061992 252
58 SROKA Krystian POL 68,48 115,0 141,0 256,013011991 233
56 BRANDHUBER Simon GER 68,51 120,0 136,0 256,027061991 224
54 HACI ALI Altindas TUR 68,06 115,0 140,0 255,014031991 215

250 DIAZ Alberto ESP 68,50 118,0 135,0 253,02051992 206
74 KARAPETYAN Vardges ARM 67,72 117,0 133,0 250,014041991 197

232 VORONKO Maksym UKR 68,33 115,0 135,0 250,05071991 188
53 SÜLEYMAN Ruzgar TUR 66,92 108,0 140,0 248,012101992 179
57 OLIVER Jack ENG 68,68 116,0 130,0 246,04011991 1610
63 TOKOLA Milko FIN 66,93 110,0 131,0 241,010011991 1511

115 JUSTINAS Juras LTU 67,93 103,0 133,0 236,04021991 1412
61 LEPAUL Emmanuel FRA 68,18 100,0 132,0 232,016011991 1313
66 SADI Hewa SWE 68,42 104,0 126,0 230,016121991 1214

120 SECKA Stefan AUT 68,82 106,0 124,0 230,09111993 1115
251 FRANCISCO De Borja F ESP 67,43 100,0 120,0 220,012041991 1016
59 NABIYEV Nail AZE 68,76 0,0 0,0 0,024111992 0
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMIENS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 77 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

70 AUKHADOV Apti RUS 75,78 147,0 170,0 317,018111992 281
72 PRRONI Xhuljo ALB 76,36 125,0 155,0 280,07051993 252
73 JURECKI Pawel POL 76,32 120,0 145,0 265,09071991 233
91 SEMIH Durmaz TUR 76,54 111,0 146,0 257,07081991 224
77 LEFEUVRE Francois FRA 75,59 112,0 140,0 252,027041991 215
78 PENT Ain EST 73,54 107,0 140,0 247,09081991 206
76 SKOGLUND Daniel SWE 76,26 107,0 140,0 247,024091991 197
79 PAPADOLOULOS Dimitri GRE 75,90 105,0 130,0 235,08121991 188
65 MARINTSCHESCHKI Mart AUT 74,25 105,0 129,0 234,017051991 179
83 GRAUSS Valts LAT 73,52 100,0 125,0 225,028091993 1610
82 SASIAIN Igor ESP 69,72 105,0 118,0 223,08041991 1511
80 MINIOTAS Marius LTU 74,54 95,0 123,0 218,03041992 1412
68 SALIBA Christian MLT 75,12 65,0 90,0 155,016091992 1313

European Youth European Junior
Result Name NationCategory Date Senior Junior Youth Senior Junior Youth
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New Records

X147,0 AUKHADOV Apti RUSMen 77 Kg 25/07/2008
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMIENS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 85 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

84 KOLOMIETS Evgeny RUS 81,23 145,0 166,0 311,02041991 281
85 DIDZBALIS Aurimas LTU 82,06 136,0 160,0 296,013061991 252
86 STEPANENKO Denys UKR 83,26 132,0 158,0 290,018061991 233
87 GRIGORYAN Gagik ARM 84,85 133,0 155,0 288,026021991 224

100 NOTO Pietro Giovanni ITA 84,25 128,0 151,0 279,014011991 215
88 KRYEMADHI Xhenson ALB 84,76 115,0 158,0 273,04021991 206
89 YUKSEL Yasin GER 83,10 122,0 141,0 263,026011991 197
92 IVCHENKO Dmytro UKR 83,53 115,0 145,0 260,027021991 188
94 ZEINLINGER Andreas AUT 83,11 110,0 134,0 244,024091991 179
93 KVIETKAUSKIS Linas LTU 83,18 105,0 137,0 242,023091991 1610
95 FARGHALY Joshua Rich ENG 82,08 107,0 130,0 237,019111992 1511
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMIENS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 94 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

97 PLESNIEKS Arturs LAT 93,37 147,0 191,0 338,021011992 281
96 SELYUTIN Yury RUS 90,95 153,0 183,0 336,016071991 252
98 KOSHLYAK Kostyantyn UKR 86,09 145,0 182,0 327,011041991 233
99 TKACHENKO Oleksandr UKR 89,97 136,0 176,0 312,017071991 224

110 ORAVEC Peter SVK 92,70 127,0 160,0 287,016041991 215
101 TRAFNY Wojciech POL 93,73 115,0 146,0 261,030011991 206
102 TATARCIK Radoslaw SVK 86,96 122,0 138,0 260,08031992 197
103 OJA Eero FIN 88,46 108,0 135,0 243,010041991 188
105 STROUMPIS Efstathios GRE 92,95 105,0 135,0 240,012071993 179
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EUROPEAN YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
AMIENS   21.7 - 27.7 2008

RESULTS

TOTAL Men +94 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

106 KALASHNIKOV Veniamin RUS 127,07 145,0 175,0 320,05011991 281
107 KOCHANSKI Martin POL 108,28 135,0 170,0 305,04071991 252
108 GABOR Robert HUN 152,02 125,0 170,0 295,014041991 233
113 DI SALVO Manlio ITA 116,76 122,0 155,0 277,02041991 224
112 NISSAN Eliraz ISR 115,59 126,0 150,0 276,016041991 215
111 RIMKUS Vytautas LTU 131,48 126,0 140,0 266,022091992 206
114 DUDAS Istvan HUN 101,46 110,0 135,0 245,07011993 197
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European Youth Weightlifting Championships
Amiens (France), 21-27.07.2008

 4098

TEAM CLASSIFICATION - MEN MEDAL CLASSIFICATION - MEN

1 TUR 566 1 RUS 13 2

2 POL 500 2 TUR 6 5 5

3 RUS 478 3 ALB 3 3

4 ESP 419 4 LAT 2 1 3

5 LAT 381 5 POL 3 6

6 UKR 361 6 ARM 3 1

7 LTU 347 7 LTU 3

8 GER 292 8 GRE 2 1

9 FRA 255 9 FRA 1

10 ARM 253 10 GER 1

11 ALB 219 11 UKR 5

12 GRE 185 12 HUN 2

13 HUN 181 13 ISR 1

14 ITA 169 14 BUL

15 AUT 137 15 BLR

16 SVK 121 16 CZE

17 AZE 101 17 ITA

18 FIN 98 18 FIN

19 ENG 95 19 GBR

20 SWE 94 20 AUT

21 ROM 72

22 ISR 65

23 EST 61

24 MLT 39

25 SCO 38



European Youth Weightlifting Championships
Amiens (France), 21-27.07.2008

1 AUKHADOV Apti 92 RUS 75,78 147 170 317 400,22

2 SELYUTIN Yury 91 RUS 90,95 153 183 336 385,93

3 KOSHLYAK Kostyantyn 91 UKR 86,09 145 182 327 385,45

4 PLESNIEKS Arturs 92 LAT 93,37 147 191 338 383,76

5 GODELLI Daniel 92 ALB 61,70 118 145 263 380,34

6 KOLOMIETS Evgeny 91 RUS 81,23 145 166 311 377,68

7 HURSIT Atak 91 TUR 60,95 117 141 258 376,51

8 SAYAKHOV Albert 91 RUS 69,00 126 153 279 373,31

9 TUNCER Coban 91 TUR 60,76 113 136 249 364,22

10 TKACHENKO Oleksandr 91 UKR 89,97 136 176 312 360,14

11 DIDZBALIS Aurimas 91 LTU 82,06 136 160 296 357,53

12 MARTASOF Antonis 92 GRE 68,70 120 145 265 355,59

13 ISMET Algul 92 TUR 49,94 92 114 206 353,86

14 PRRONI Xhuljo 93 ALB 76,36 125 155 280 351,94

15 STEPANENKO Denys 91 UKR 83,26 132 158 290 347,64

16 MARGARYAN Smbat 93 ARM 49,85 88 113 201 345,83

17 HACI ALI Altindas 91 TUR 68,06 115 140 255 344,29

18 SROKA Krystian 91 POL 68,48 115 141 256 344,24

19 BRANDHUBER Simon 91 GER 68,51 120 136 256 344,14

20 SAYFULLIN Ravil 91 RUS 61,87 104 134 238 343,49

21 DELGADO Juan 91 ESP 61,59 107 130 237 343,20

22 GRIGORYAN Gagik 91 ARM 84,85 133 155 288 341,93

23 DIAZ Alberto 92 ESP 68,50 118 135 253 340,14

24 KARAPETYAN Vardges 91 ARM 67,72 117 133 250 338,67

25 SÜLEYMAN Ruzgar 92 TUR 66,92 108 140 248 338,66

26 MÜLLER Nico 93 GER 61,36 104 128 232 336,88

27 VORONKO Maksym 91 UKR 68,33 115 135 250 336,66

28 KRAWCZYK Łukasz 91 POL 61,71 100 131 231 334,03

29 HARUTYUNYAN Roman 91 ARM 61,83 102 129 231 333,55

30 PLATZER Max 92 GER 61,47 103 127 230 333,54

31 JURECKI Paweł 91 POL 76,32 120 145 265 333,19

32 NOTO Pietro Giovanni 91 ITA 84,25 128 151 279 332,43

33 OLIVER Jack 91 ENG 68,68 116 130 246 330,16

34 KALASHNIKOV Veniamin 91 RUS 127,07 145 175 320 329,33

35 TOKOLA Milko 91 FIN 66,93 110 131 241 329,06

36 KOCHAŃSKI Martin 91 POL 108,28 135 170 305 327,45

37 ORAVEC Peter 91 SVK 92,70 127 160 287 326,87

38 MUHAMMET Kocum 92 TUR 55,66 90 118 208 325,77

39 BERAT Bicer 92 TUR 55,80 92 116 208 325,11

40 KRYEMADHI Xhenson 91 ALB 84,76 115 158 273 324,29

41 SEMIH Durmaz 91 TUR 76,54 111 146 257 322,59

42 JUSTINAS Juras 91 LTU 67,93 103 133 236 319,05

43 LEFEUVRE Francois 91 FRA 75,59 112 140 252 318,62

44 ADAMUS Marcin 91 POL 61,82 99 121 220 317,70

45 PENT Ain 91 EST 73,54 107 140 247 317,47

46 YUKSEL Yasin 91 GER 83,10 122 141 263 315,58

47 RAHIMOV Nijat 93 AZE 60,00 98 115 213 314,53

48 ZEREBKOVS Artjoms 93 LAT 49,61 81 101 182 314,49

49 LEPAUL Emmanuel 91 FRA 68,18 100 132 232 312,87

50 IVCHENKO Dmytro 91 UKR 83,53 115 145 260 311,16

51 SKOGLUND Daniel 91 SWE 76,26 107 140 247 310,70

52 LOMBRET Yann 92 FRA 61,40 95 119 214 310,60

53 RĘPUSZEWSKI Damian 91 POL 55,71 88 110 198 309,89

MEN'S SINCLAIR LIST



European Youth Weightlifting Championships
Amiens (France), 21-27.07.2008

54 SADI Hewa 91 SWE 68,42 104 126 230 309,46

55 SECKA Stefan 93 AUT 68,82 106 124 230 308,27

56 MATA PEREZ Andres 92 ESP 60,80 90 120 210 307,02

57 TATARCIK Radoslaw 92 SVK 86,96 122 138 260 304,97

58 HAWRYŁO Michał 91 POL 55,85 85 109 194 303,01

59 ROBILLARD Kevin 91 FRA 55,52 91 102 193 302,90

60 CASTRO Victor 92 ESP 49,58 80 95 175 302,56

61 SLESAREVS Vadims 93 LAT 55,70 87 105 192 300,54

62 MARINTSCHESCHKI Martin 91 AUT 74,25 105 129 234 299,02

63 BORJA FELIS Francisco 91 ESP 67,43 100 120 220 298,89

64 MOLINA Jesus 91 ESP 49,12 76 95 171 298,14

65 RUTKOVSKIS Vladimirs 92 LAT 61,11 94 110 204 297,12

66 PAPADOLOULOS Dimitri 91 GRE 75,90 105 130 235 296,42

67 SASIAIN Igor 91 ESP 69,72 105 118 223 296,37

68 GABOR Robert 91 HUN 152,02 125 170 295 296,10

69 TRAFNY Łukasz 91 POL 93,73 115 146 261 295,84

70 ANDZANS Kristians 92 LAT 55,28 87 100 187 294,52

71 OPLUCANS Edijs 91 LAT 61,55 91 112 203 294,10

72 LANG Max 92 GER 55,76 82 106 188 294,02

73 ZEINLINGER Andreas 91 AUT 83,11 110 134 244 292,77

74 DI SALVO Manlio 91 ITA 116,76 122 155 277 290,84

75 NISSAN Eliraz 91 ISR 115,59 126 150 276 290,59

76 KVIETKAUSKIS Linas 91 LTU 83,18 105 137 242 290,24

77 GRAUSS Valts 93 LAT 73,52 100 125 225 289,24

78 HERNANDEZ Maretin Yordan 91 ESP 55,32 80 103 183 288,05

79 ROBILLARD Maxime 91 FRA 55,36 83 100 183 287,88

80 FARGHALLY Joshua 92 ENG 82,08 107 130 237 286,23

81 PYELYESHENKO Oleksandr 94 UKR 55,82 81 102 183 285,95

82 KACINSKAS Irmantas 92 LTU 60,87 90 105 195 284,85

83 URBONAS Romas 93 LTU 61,00 85 110 195 284,40

84 VOLO Giuseppe 92 ITA 55,71 80 101 181 283,28

85 SEIDOV Zulfugar 91 AZE 49,40 70 93 163 282,74

86 OJA Eero 91 FIN 88,46 108 135 243 282,71

87 MINIOTAS Marius 92 LTU 74,54 95 123 218 277,93

88 SOOKY Gergely 93 HUN 48,89 70 87 157 274,89

89 STROUMPIS Efstathios 93 GRE 92,95 105 135 240 273,02

90 RIMKUS Vytautas 92 LTU 131,48 126 140 266 271,96

91 DUDAS Istvan 93 HUN 101,46 110 135 245 269,04

92 SANDRU Alexandru 92 ROM 49,59 68 87 155 267,93

93 SCOTT Dylan 93 SCO 53,95 74 90 164 263,55

94 SALIBA Christian 92 MLT 75,12 65 90 155 196,70

95 PURICE Vladut 92 ROM 49,85 0 93 0 0,00

96 SUDNIK Vitalij 91 LTU 54,99 86 0 0 0,00

97 AVDOKIS Konstantinos 92 GRE 61,78 0 95 0 0,00

98 NABIYEV Nail 92 AZE 68,76 0 0 0 0,00



European Youth Weightlifting Championships
Amiens (France), 21-27.07.2008

WOMEN

category lift result name born nation date

44 kg Clean&Jerk 87 SAZIYE Okur 92 TUR 22.07.2008

+69 kg Snatch 105 MAVRIDOU Victoria 91 GRE 26.07.2008

MEN

category lift result name born nation date

50 kg Snatch 92 ISMET Algul 92 TUR 22.07.2008

50 kg Total 206 ISMET Algul 92 TUR 22.07.2008

77 kg Snatch 147 AUKHADOV Apti 92 RUS 25.07.2008

NEW EUROPEAN YOUTH RECORDS





Comitato Regionale Friuli Venezia Giulia
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